APOMOZ AGANATQN 2021 140km

YOB Club 140km start CP8_37km CP17_80km

Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country

1 1 1 ALL Male 58 XPHZTOX MAYPIKIOZ 3:00:17.453 6:34:39.000 13:28:01.597
2 2 2 ALL Male 10 BALAZS SIMONY! 2:54:51.990 6:55:59.817 13:42:14.660
3 3 3 ALL Male 15 XAPHX BAKOYAAX 3:15:26.720 7:50:25.013  15:05:42.747
4 4 4 ALL Male 62 EYAITEAOX MMNAKAX 3:20:02.310 8:01:58.680  15:20:49.000
5 1 5 ALL Female 70 MAPIA-ZTEAAA =ENAKH 3:28:11.880 8:23:02.680 15:25:09.060
6 5 6 ALL Male 91 NIKOZ XTAGAKOITOYAOX 3:09:52.670 7:53:49.927  15:26:24.563
7 2 7 ALL Female 12 MErKY >TAP®A MNAMA®IAH 3:10:33.523 7:33:03.583  15:29:14.860
8 6 8 ALL Male 56 IOANNHX MAATEZOZ 3:07:44.590 7:53:38.413  15:44:04.583
9 7 9 ALL Male 24 2TAYPOX NANNAKOIOYAOZ 3:11:56.647 8:09:22.310 15:50:53.713
10 8 10 ALL Male 97 AHMOXOENHX TZANAKOZ 3:09:52.000 8:09:32.063  15:50:54.060
11 9 11 ALL Male 72 MANATIQTHZ MANATQTOY 3:06:41.437 7:40:46.047 15:51:15.603
12 10 12 ALL Male 52 MANNHX KOYTXIKOZ 3:12:34.497 8:04:25.600 16:03:32.660
13 11 13 ALL Male 60 METPOX MOP®OIMNOYAOX 3:09:55.053 8:18:46.287 16:14:52.890
14 12 14 ALL Male 85 AIONYZIOX YAPAEAAL 3:34:55.697 8:21:17.850  16:17:23.990
15 13 15 ALL Male 66 TAX0Z MMNOY®HX 3:26:20.463 8:41:16.597 16:26:10.947
16 14 16 ALL Male 46 MANAMQTHE KATAAIAKOX 3:17:57.267 8:46:47.947 16:26:12.817
17 15 17 ALL Male 74 SMYPOZ MATMAX 3:32:56.093 8:37:15.083 16:31:45.190
18 16 18 ALL Male 64 AHMHTPIOX MIMNEXYPHX 3:44:56.837 8:54:26.537 16:41:09.913
19 17 19 ALL Male 92 MANTEAHZ XTAGATOX 3:12:02.323 8:09:28.440 16:46:59.353
20 18 20 ALL Male 77 XAPAAAMMNOZ MAXEAAIAHY 3:17:16.170 8:19:41.210 16:47:20.407
21 19 21 ALL Male 23 XPHXTOZ BY®GOINOYAOX 3:12:58.593 8:29:23.093 16:48:06.690
22 20 22 ALL Male 80 METPOZ NPQIMOX 3:43:43.800 8:40:57.107  16:49:42.640
23 3 23 ALL Female 59 FEQPIIA MHTZIOY 3:44:23.013 8:47:34.707 17:04:30.700
24 21 24 ALL Male 14 AGANAXI0% AXHMAKOITOYAOX 3:28:18.883 8:13:27.120 17:07:42.920
25 22 25 ALL Male 48 OEMIXTOKAHZ KOZANITHX 3:44:06.813 8:51:52.473 17:17:26.790
26 23 26 ALL Male 67 M'EQPI10Z MQPAITHX 3:35:16.530 8:44:42.987 17:19:40.877
27 24 27 ALL Male 45 MQProx KAPBOYNHX 3:38:43.687 8:54:28.717  17:19:59.507
28 25 28 ALL Male 19 AITEAOZ BETXHX 3:45:11.317 9:15:34.067 17:35:50.143
29 26 29 ALL Male 1 FEQPI10Z KOYTZIOYKOX 3:21:04.670 8:46:55.010 17:35:50.477
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NIKOZ MAPAIKOX

2MYPOZ XMYPOIMOYAOZ
MEQPI10X AAAAKIOYPHZ
IQANNHZ XONAPOI'ANNHX
MEQPI10X MAPTXINEBEAOX
IQANNHXZ MOXX0X
MANAMQTHX TKPEKAX
KQNXTANTINOX XTPATOX
EAENH TZIMA

CARMELO NUCIFORA
AHMHTPHZ MIMOXINAKHX
NEO®YTOZ ZQTHPIOY
NIKOAAOZ POYMEAIQTHX
2TEPT10Z KIOZXEX
GUSZTAV LELKES
KQNXTANTINOZ KABBAAAX
EYAITEAOX MIMATZOIAOY
AHMHTPIOZ ZHXHX

TRUDI EMILIANOU
BAXIAEIOX KOYTPOYTHZ
MIATIAAHE AABANOZ
NANTIA TKABAKOY
MANNHX BAPAAY
NIKHTAX NOMIKOX
MATINA XOYPOIMOYAQY
IOANNHZ KOYKOYAIAHE
PETRI PERTTILA

IQANNHZX MATTAAOIOYAOX
>TAYPOX XANOZ

EAENH TXOYPOYNAKH
NIKOAAOZ X[MYPOITOYAOX
MNQProx KAAOIEPHX

YOB Club 140km start CP8_37km

3:16:24.387
3:09:52.863
3:22:59.920
3:27:26.787
3:46:31.767
3:51:28.540
3:28:50.250
3:40:39.473
3:26:58.627
3:20:17.517
3:41:45.680
3:10:07.010
3:42:37.030
3:38:23.987
3:15:55.057
3:31:04.793
3:54:44.793
3:27:14.823
3:56:04.827
3:34:42.800
3:28:43.787
3:44:32.557
3:41:25.217
3:54:46.330
3:45:24.003
4.04:09.307
3:58:34.353
3:49:28.953
3:47:10.890
3:59:00.937
3:58:21.397
3:39:30.870

CP17_80km

8:50:52.557
8:03:19.907
9:10:25.093
8:42:08.677
8:49:25.360
9:06:50.353
9:10:15.327
8:48:30.467
8:47:40.970
8:46:51.250
8:59:25.223
8:31:54.920
9:14:15.310
9:09:56.257
8:29:27.033
8:46:45.287
10:07:33.170
8:41:52.437
9:52:40.747
8:42:52.250
9:05:21.123
9:18:01.243
9:42:17.403
10:07:34.703
10:08:45.670
10:07:18.930
9:47:55.327
10:01:30.860
9:42:07.090
9:55:23.467
10:14:53.590
9:16:22.237

17:47:05.913
17:53:56.827
17:59:08.027
18:00:28.610
18:12:47.867
18:34:54.260
18:39:54.107
18:43:33.007
18:46:26.900
18:57:35.830
19:01:45.663
19:07:02.393
19:08:44.707
19:12:51.617
19:15:37.433
19:27:46.027
19:32:58.983
19:38:20.407
19:40:08.260
19:59:04.317
19:59:57.177
20:03:06.303
20:09:02.757
20:14:04.953
20:16:29.643
20:21:43.237
20:40:46.530
20:48:10.553
20:55:31.610
20:57:33.113
20:59:39.633
20:59:48.617
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Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

43
75
26
102
113
40
17
88
79
101
111
29
110
105
20
13
95
22
11
37
44
31

84
78
99
87
34
42
107
35
32

MANNHX KAAYBAY

NIKOS MNMAPOENHX
EAMIAATIQTH

MNQProx TPArOY:XTHz
BAXIAEIOX XPONOITOYAOX
XPHZTOX KAKKOX

HAIAY BAPAAAY

IQANNHZ ZO0YAIMAX
IOANNHX MOYTAAH
AOANAZIOZ TZIMHX
AAAMANTIOX XATZHX
AXIAAEAZ TPHIOPIOY
MANNHX XATZHNIKOX
ANNA TZIOAAKQOY
KONZTANTINOX BAAXOAHMOZX
APIZTOTEAHX ANOHX
OOMAY ZXOPETXANITHX
MATOAIOX BPOYBAKHZ
NIKOAAOZ AGHNAIOZ
AHMHTPHZ ZIAMMAPAX DNF
MNAQProx KAMMA% DNF 80KM
MIATIAAHE AANIHA

PIOTR PIKUL DNF 80KM
METPOX XAMOAHX

OEO®ANHX MNETPOIMOYAOX DNF 85KM

FMQProx TZINIAXKOIMOYAOX
NIKOAAOZX XIAEPHZ DNF
MANTEAHZ AIAMANTOINOYAOX
MANAMQTHE KAATTAKHZ

AXIAAEAL ®QTOMNOYAOZ DNF 80KM
NIKOAAOZ AIONYZOIOYAOZ DNF 45KM
OANAXHXZ AHMHTPIOY DNF 45KM

YOB Club 140km start CP8_37km

3:46:42.057
3:56:41.450
4:02:51.477
3:29:05.820
3:49:40.017
4:08:50.900
4:08:53.100
4:14:50.057
4:10:48.637
4:13:24.983
4:12:53.660
4.02:55.147
4:02:52.570
4:14:15.720
4:10:50.080
3:55:43.863
4:02:49.057
3:50:26.067
4:00:14.297
3:26:57.943
3:28:53.547
3:22:38.267
3:29:29.387
3:37:54.067
3:24:18.873
3:43:42.477
4:13:24.647
4:14:25.273
4:14:24.300
4:24:27.787
4:03:18.417
3:31:57.693

CP17_80km
9:39:24.220

10:24:27.877
10:41:25.637
9:47.04.257

10:16:39.750
10:25:10.710
10:25:13.157
10:52:43.367
11:09:01.303
11:09:04.413
11:35:06.337
10:58:43.803
10:58:08.007
10:55:07.873
11:12:13.913
11:12:50.200
10:58:37.250
10:14:09.690
10:29:42.827
8:35:55.860

8:51:40.037

8:56:53.437

9:10:56.310

9:11:34.967

9:27:49.740

10:14:26.920
11:09:05.097
11:14:27.300
11:14:33.970
11:57:28.067
12:04:54.747
12:04:55.963

21:11:04.273
21:11:48.117
21:14:27.140
21:23:46.483
21:34:28.717
21:36:36.683
21:36:37.127
21:45:10.780
22:02:40.243
22:20:21.047
22:41:05.610
22:53:09.367
22:55:20.357
22:56:01.687
23:06:04.723
23:06:38.537
23:13:10.013
23:17:53.397
23:40:13.237



Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country YOB Club 140km start CP8_37km CP17_80km 140km finish

94 85 94 ALL Male 104 >YMEQN TXIKPIKHX - - 4:44:49.733 12:09:57.087 -
95 86 95 ALL Male 55 MANNHXZ AOYKAZ DNF 74.8KM = = 2:58:39.400 - =
96 87 96 ALL Male 53 ANAPEAY KPINMAPOIMOYAOX DNF 60KM - - 3:16:40.060 - -
97 88 97 ALL Male 71 NIKOAAOZ ZEX®II'THX DNF 50KM = = 3:22:10.427 - =
98 89 98 ALL Male 25 BAXIAHX NANNIKOMOYAOX DNF 52KM - - 3:565:42.097 - -
99 90 99 ALL Male 3 LEONARDO CURATOLO DNF = = 4:07:35.903 - =

100 91 100 ALL Male 2 TAMI AZIZ DNF 75KM - - 4:28:12.140 - -



